THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND 1S FOR COUNTY USE ONLY

= -r;-' Contract Number
: | 20-987

=t -

SAN BERNARDINO

_QOUNTY SAP Number

County Administrative Office

Department Contract Representative  Brent Martin
Telephone Number 356-3943

Contractor California Governor’s Office of
Emergency Services

Contractor Representative
Telephone Number

Contract Term Period of Performance is July 1,
2020 through March 31, 2022
Original Contract Amount $457,760

Amendment Amount
Total Contract Amount
Cost Center

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: This is an amendment
to the allocation from the California Governor’s Office of Emergency Services
(Cal OES) to support community resiliency against power shut-off events
through the Fiscal Year 2020 Community Power Resiliency Allocation. This
amendment is to extend the end date of the grant performance period by five
months from October 31, 2021 to March 31, 2022.

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY

Approved as to Legal Form Reviewed for Contract Compliance Reviewed/Approved by Department

. ST N . .

Scoft-Rtnyan, Deputy Cou7v Counsel

Date 4' ZO

Date Date

Non-Standard Contract Coversheet Revised 3/14/19



